
001 |RO 23 2027824F | |DA6D0E77 |24.08 10:32:22.2 |OK |01 |022 |
002 |RO 23 2027821F | |DA6D10D1 |24.08 10:32:22.7 |OK |01 |024 |
003 |RO 23 2027808F | |DA6D0FEC |24.08 10:32:23.3 |OK |02 |003 |
004 |RO 23 2027812F | |DA6D0FA5 |24.08 10:32:23.6 |OK |01 |017 |
005 |RO 23 2027810F | |DA6D0DD3 |24.08 10:32:24.0 |OK |03 |029 |
006 |RO 23 0003767F | |DA6D0FF2 |24.08 10:32:24.3 |OK |04 |064 |
007 |RO 23 2027809F | |DA6D0FA1 |24.08 10:32:25.0 |OK |02 |032 |
008 |RO 23 2027802F | |DA6D0FAB |24.08 10:32:25.3 |OK |01 |062 |
009 |RO 23 0003782F | |DA6D1034 |24.08 10:32:26.1 |OK |03 |012 |
010 |RO 23 0003773F | |DA6D0EA6 |24.08 10:32:27.2 |OK |02 |025 |
011 |RO 23 0003785F | |DA6D108A |24.08 10:32:27.8 |OK |02 |036 |
012 |RO 23 2027825F | |DA6D114A |24.08 10:32:28.8 |OK |02 |006 |
013 |RO 23 0003783F | |DA6D1128 |24.08 10:33:48.1 |OK |03 |059 |
014 |RO 23 0003789F | |DA6D0FC4 |24.08 10:33:48.6 |OK |03 |044 |
015 |RO 23 0003796F | |DA6D0F18 |24.08 10:33:49.6 |OK |03 |028 |
016 |RO 23 0844451F | |DA6D0F14 |24.08 10:33:50.5 |OK |03 |031 |
017 |BELG 23 2085101F | |DA6D0EFB |24.08 10:35:51.7 |OK |01 |055 |
018 |RO 23 2027813F | |DA6D10F8 |24.08 10:37:47.1 |OK |01 |041 |
019 |RO 23 2027822F | |DA6D10BE |24.08 10:41:58.0 |OK |04 |060 |
020 |RO 23 0003771F | |DA6D0DA9 |24.08 10:42:00.2 |OK |01 |016 |
021 |RO 23 0844461F | |DA6D0E33 |24.08 10:42:04.7 |OK |02 |020 |
022 |RO 23 0003776F | |DA6D113D |24.08 10:43:00.3 |OK |01 |001 |
023 |RO 23 0003774F | |DA6D0E83 |24.08 10:43:01.4 |OK |01 |040 |
024 |RO 23 0003775F | |DA6D0D9B |24.08 10:43:01.5 |OK |01 |002 |
025 |RO 23 2027805F | |DA6D0FAE |24.08 10:43:02.9 |OK |01 |045 |
026 |RO 23 2028770F | |DA6D10EE |24.08 10:43:03.4 |OK |03 |042 |
027 |RO 23 0003799F | |DA6D111E |24.08 10:43:04.3 |OK |02 |027 |
028 |RO 23 0003786F | |DA6D10AC |24.08 10:43:05.4 |OK |02 |010 |
029 |RO 23 0003784F | |DA6D0E6A |24.08 10:43:06.9 |OK |01 |057 |
030 |RO 23 0003751F | |DA6D0ECB |24.08 10:43:27.4 |OK |04 |004 |
031 |RO 23 2028771F | |DA6D0ECD |24.08 10:43:27.7 |OK |01 |014 |
032 |RO 23 0003798F | |DA6D0FFA |24.08 10:43:28.7 |OK |02 |011 |
033 |RO 23 0003787F | |DA6D1155 |24.08 10:43:29.9 |OK |02 |054 |
034 |BELG 23 2085150F | |DA6D0E14 |24.08 10:43:30.7 |OK |02 |005 |
035 |RO 23 0003792F | |DA6D0E06 |24.08 10:43:31.2 |OK |02 |018 |
036 |RO 23 2027811F | |DA6D108E |24.08 10:43:32.9 |OK |01 |026 |
037 |RO 23 0003761F | |DA6D0F88 |24.08 10:43:34.6 |OK |02 |007 |
038 |RO 23 0003780F | |DA6D0F0E |24.08 10:43:56.2 |OK |02 |049 |
039 |RO 23 0003753F | |DA6D0E23 |24.08 10:43:57.2 |OK |01 |065 |
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Concurs : GYONGYOS 2012 Loc lansare : GYONGYOS

Latitudine : 47°44"34.00'N Longitudine : 19°58"10.99'E
Distanta : 248.31 km Ora lansarii : 24.08.2023 07:08:00
Cod columbofil : 747192 Columbofil : ROBAS G + BUCACIUC D
Latitudine : 47° 44" 21.5' N Longitudine : 23° 17" 12.8' E

Ceas Atomic : 23.08.2023 19:42:43 GPS Ceas Atomic : 24.08.2023 15:45:09 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 23.08.2023 19:42:43 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 24.08.2023 15:45:09 +0
Sincronizare : 23.08.2023 19:42:43 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 65 Por. sositi : 63
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040 |RO 23 0003750F | |DA6D10C6 |24.08 10:46:00.0 |OK |02 |038 |
041 |RO 23 2027818F | |DA6D0DD6 |24.08 10:46:47.4 |OK |01 |037 |
042 |RO 23 0003788F | |DA6D0F4B |24.08 10:46:49.4 |OK |01 |052 |
043 |RO 23 0003752F | |DA6D10AB |24.08 10:50:28.8 |OK |03 |047 |
044 |RO 23 0003797F | |DA6D0F15 |24.08 10:50:32.4 |OK |03 |008 |
045 |RO 23 0003778F | |DA6D0EF9 |24.08 10:51:56.1 |OK |01 |009 |
046 |RO 23 0003756F | |DA6D104E |24.08 10:52:53.4 |OK |03 |035 |
047 |RO 23 0844455F | |DA6D0F96 |24.08 10:52:54.2 |OK |03 |056 |
048 |RO 23 0844456F | |DA6D0DC9 |24.08 10:52:56.0 |OK |03 |019 |
049 |RO 23 0003795F | |DA6D0DBD |24.08 10:53:31.5 |OK |01 |034 |
050 |RO 23 2027807F | |DA6D0EE3 |24.08 10:53:35.0 |OK |04 |013 |
051 |RO 23 0003759F | |DA6D0DC7 |24.08 10:53:37.9 |OK |04 |043 |
052 |RO 23 0003762F | |DA6D0DCD |24.08 10:54:09.8 |OK |01 |051 |
053 |RO 23 0003772F | |DA6D1057 |24.08 10:54:11.0 |OK |01 |021 |
054 |RO 23 2027806F | |DA6D0EB5 |24.08 10:54:11.4 |OK |02 |033 |
055 |RO 23 2027804F | |DA6D0F84 |24.08 10:57:12.2 |OK |04 |015 |
056 |RO 23 0844450F | |DA6D0F52 |24.08 10:57:15.3 |OK |04 |023 |
057 |RO 23 0003754F | |DA6D0D9C |24.08 10:58:23.7 |OK |03 |063 |
058 |RO 23 0003794F | |DA6D0E43 |24.08 11:00:24.7 |OK |03 |039 |
059 |RO 23 0003781F | |DA6D0D9E |24.08 11:00:33.5 |OK |03 |046 |
060 |RO 23 2027816F | |DA6D0E03 |24.08 11:11:53.8 |OK |01 |061 |
061 |RO 23 0003764F | |DB00C47D |24.08 12:22:31.6 |OK |03 |050 |
062 |RO 23 2027820F | |DA6D0D92 |24.08 13:47:37.0 |OK |03 |030 |
063 |BELG 23 2085147F | |DA6D0EE5 |24.08 15:40:28.7 |OK |03 |053 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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